
GARAGE20

 Operating system
Operating system: Microsoft Windows 11 Pro

Service pack:  0
Windows folder: C:\WINDOWS
Registered user:  HP Inc.

Organization:  HP Inc.
Domain :  CITYOFSUPERIOR

Type:  x64-based PC
Serial number: 00330-51472-49510-AAOEM

Install date:  01/27/2025 07:32:41
 System model

Manufacturer: Hewlett-Packard
Model: HP ProDesk 400 G5 SFF

Service tag:  2UA837173R
Chassis: Desktop - HP

 Processor
Description:  Intel64 Family 6 Model 158 Stepping 10

Name:  Intel Core i5-8500 CPU @ 3.00GHz
Nr of processors:  1

Manufacturer:  GenuineIntel
Datawidth:  64

L2 Cache Size: 1536
Clock speed:  3000 Mhz

 Video card
Name:  Intel(R) UHD Graphics 630

Compatibility:  Intel Corporation
Memory:  MB

Driver:  30.0.101.1339
Mode:  1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

 Sound card
Name:  Synaptics HD Audio

Manufacturer:  Synaptics
 Bios

Name: Q08 Ver. 02.09.01
Manufacturer: HP

Version: Q08 Ver. 02.09.01
Serial number: 2UA837173R

 Memory
Total memory:  8192

Maximum capacity:  32768 MB
Nr of slots:  2
Slots used:  1
Location: DIMM1
Capacity:  8192 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  2667Mhz

Name Description  FileSystem  Free space  Total size  Serial 
C: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 111269 22542500EF9BC9
D: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 2195 1729730F0FAE3
E: CD-ROM Disc

Description  IP Address  Mac  DHCP  Gateway DNS  IPSubnet 
Realtek PCIe GbE Family
Controller

10.10.4.164 ,
fe80::9c5f:262f:d2eb:c16c

18:60:24:F3:FA:4BFalse 10.10.1.2 10.10.1.17 ,
10.10.1.19

255.255.128.0 ,
64

WAN Miniport (Network Monitor) 04:2E:20:52:41:53 False
WAN Miniport (IPv6) FE:84:20:52:41:53 False
WAN Miniport (IP) FC:85:20:52:41:53 False
Microsoft Kernel Debug Network
Adapter

True
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WAN Miniport (PPPOE) False
WAN Miniport (PPTP) False
WAN Miniport (L2TP) False
WAN Miniport (IKEv2) False
WAN Miniport (SSTP) False

Software  Version  Publisher 
Adobe Acrobat X Pro 10.1.16 Adobe Systems
App Installer 1.27.460.0 Microsoft Corporation
ArcGIS Pro 3.5.57366 Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
Audio Controls 1.3.99.0
Calculator 11.2508.4.0 Microsoft Corporation
Calendar 16005.14326.22342.0Microsoft Corporation
Copilot 1.25121.84.0 Microsoft Corporation
Feedback Hub 1.2602.13304.0 Microsoft Corporation
FuelMasterPlus 5.34.3.0 Syn-Tech Systems, INC.
Game Bar 7.326.2102.0 Microsoft Corporation
Game Speech Window 1.97.17002.0 Microsoft Corporation
Get Help 10.2409.33293.0 Microsoft Corporation
Google Chrome 145.0.7632.160 Google LLC
GoTo Opener 1.0.568 LogMeIn, Inc.
HP Business Slim Keyboard 1.0.2.0 HP Inc.
HP Client Security Manager 9.3.13.2627 HP Inc.
HP Connection Optimizer 2.0.11.0 HP Inc.
HP Device Access Manager 8.4.14.0 HP Inc.
HP Documentation 1.0.0.1 HP Inc.
HP ePrint SW 5.5.22560 HP Inc.
HP ESU for Microsoft Windows 10 11.3.2 HP
HP Hotkey Support 6.2.44.1 HP
HP JumpStart 1.4.464.0 HP Inc.
HP JumpStart Bridge 1.4.0.441 HP Inc.
HP JumpStart Launch 1.4.441.0 HP Inc.
HP Notifications 1.1.7.1 HP
HP Officejet Pro 8600 Basic Device Software 28.0.1316.0 Hewlett-Packard Co.
HP Officejet Pro 8600 Help 28.0.0 Hewlett Packard
HP OfficeJet Pro 9120 Series Basic Device
Software

58.2.1857.23248 HP Inc.

HP PC Hardware Diagnostics Windows 3.0.0.0
HP Scan Basic Device Software 51.9.5975.23220 HP Inc.
HP Smart 163.1.1121.0 HP Inc.
HP Support Assistant 8.5.37.19 HP Inc.
HP Support Solutions Framework 12.8.37.11 HP Inc.
HP System Information 8.10.49.0 HP Inc.
HP Update 5.005.002.002 Hewlett-Packard
HP Velocity 3.3.0.25360 HP Inc.
I.R.I.S. OCR 12.3.4.0 HP
IBM i Access Client Solutions - Application
Package

11.14.00 IBM

Ink.Handwriting.Main.en-US.1.0 0.1121.1848.0 Microsoft Corporation
Intel(R) Management Engine Components 1932.12.0.1298 Intel Corporation
Intel(R) Rapid Storage Technology 16.0.2.1086 Intel Corporation
Java 8 Update 25 8.0.250 Oracle Corporation
LinkedIn 3.0.43.0 LinkedIn
LocalServiceComponents 1.0.0.114
LsAgent 12.2.0.1 Lansweeper
Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.206 (x64) 8.2.624.27209 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Apps for business - en-us 16.0.19725.20126 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 companion apps 2.2510.30002.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Copilot 19.2602.54091.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Clipchamp 4.5.10220.0 Microsoft Corp.
Microsoft Edge 145.0.3800.82 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server 17.10.6.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ODBC Driver 18 for SQL Server 18.3.3.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft OLE DB Driver for SQL Server 18.7.4.0 Microsoft Corporation
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Microsoft OneDrive 26.026.0209.0004 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft People 10.2202.100.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Search in Bing 2.0.2 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Native Client 11.0.2100.60 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Store 22601.1401.3.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Teams 26032.208.4399.5 Microsoft
Microsoft Teams Meeting Add-in for Microsoft
Office

1.25.28902 Microsoft

Microsoft To Do 2.168.6211.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Update Health Tools 5.72.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Redistributable 8.0.61001 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Redistributable (x64) 8.0.61000 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x64 9.0.30729.6161 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86 9.0.30729.6161 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x64) 11.0.61030.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2012 Redistributable (x86) 11.0.61030.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64) 12.0.30501.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x86) 12.0.30501.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable
(x64)

14.44.35211.0 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable
(x86)

14.44.35211.0 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Whiteboard 56.20201.588.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.ApplicationCompatibilityEnhancements1.2511.9.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.AV1VideoExtension 2.0.7.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.AVCEncoderVideoExtension 1.1.23.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.BingSearch 1.1.43.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.BingWeather 4.54.63029.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.Edge.GameAssist 1.0.3590.0 @{Microsoft.Edge.GameAssist_1.0.3590.0_x64__8wekyb3d8bbwe?ms-

resource://Microsoft.Edge.GameAssist/Resources/PublisherDisplayName}
Microsoft.HEIFImageExtension 1.2.29.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.Microsoft3DViewer 7.2602.8012.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.MicrosoftStickyNotes 6.1.4.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.MPEG2VideoExtension 1.2.13.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.OneConnect 5.2508.25002.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.PowerAutomateDesktop 1.0.2062.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.RawImageExtension 2.5.7.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.RemoteDesktop 10.2.4012.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.SecHealthUI 1000.29510.1001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.StartExperiencesApp 1.229.1.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.VP9VideoExtensions 1.2.12.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.WebMediaExtensions 1.2.17.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.WebpImageExtension 1.2.14.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.WindowsAlarms 11.2512.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.WindowsCamera 2025.2510.2.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.WindowsMaps 11.2506.3.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.WindowsSoundRecorder 11.2512.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.WindowsTerminal 1.23.20211.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.ZuneMusic 11.2512.10.0 Microsoft Corporation
MicrosoftWindows.CrossDevice 1.26012.79.0 Microsoft Windows
Mixed Reality Portal 2000.21051.1282.0 Microsoft Corporation
Movies & TV 10.25121.10051.0 Microsoft Corporation
Network Speed Test 1.0.0.23 Microsoft Research
News 4.56.242.0 Microsoft Corporation
Notepad 11.2510.14.0 Microsoft Corporation
NOVAPDF (novaPDF Professional Server 5.5
printer)

Softland

OneNote for Windows 10 16001.14326.22594.0Microsoft Corporation
Operator messages 5.2503.4003.0 Microsoft Corporation
Outlook 1.2026.114.100 Microsoft Corporation
Paint 11.2601.401.0 Microsoft Corporation
Paint 3D 6.2410.13017.0 Microsoft Corporation
Phone Link 1.26012.101.0 Microsoft Corporation
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Photos 2025.11120.5001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Print 3D 3.3.791.0 Microsoft Corporation
Quick Assist 2.0.47.0 Microsoft Corp.
Realtek Ethernet Controller Driver 10.23.1003.2017 Realtek
Rpv Business Reports Rpv Software - Ron Turley & Associates
ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7) 25.9.12.9552 ScreenConnect Software
Sentinel Agent 25.1.434 SentinelOne, Inc.
SHARP Printer Driver Utility 1.0.33.0 SHARP CORPORATION
Skype 15.150.3125.0 Microsoft Corporation
Skype Meetings App 16.2.0.511 Microsoft Corporation
Snipping Tool 11.2511.47.0 Microsoft Corporation
Solitaire & Casual Games 4.25.1130.0 Microsoft Studios
Store Experience Host 22512.1401.1.0 Microsoft Corporation
Sway 18.2003.51105.0 Microsoft Corporation
Teams Machine-Wide Installer 1.5.0.8070 Microsoft Corporation
Update for Windows 10 for x64-based Systems
(KB4480730)

2.51.0.0 Microsoft Corporation

Update for x64-based Windows Systems
(KB5001716)

8.94.0.0 Microsoft Corporation

Widgets Platform Runtime 1.6.14.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Advanced Settings 0.2100.858.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Web Experience Pack 526.1202.40.0 Microsoft Windows
WinZip
Xbox 2602.1001.5.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox Console Companion 48.104.4001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox Game bar 1.54.4001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox Identity Provider 12.130.16001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox TCUI 1.24.10001.0 Microsoft Corporation
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